
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

12 

918 

871 

22 

808 

195 

722 

537 

48 

11 

931 

854 

29 

969 

174 

47 

742 

788 

495 

63 

62 

8 

293 

78 

993 

512 

71 

163 

411 

441 

346 

Name 

Dominik Mattle 

Luca Büchel 

Manuel Steurer 

Mathias Fuchs 

Benno Kalb 

Maximilian Nigsch 

Andreas Fitz 

Ronny Hinterreiter 

Andreas Good 

Clemens Kronabitter 

Thomas Dörig 

Michael Hopfner 

Dave Schoch 

Janos Baumgartner 

Tobias Schraner 

Romeo Blumenthal 

Daniel Bals 

Sebastian Markert 

Michael Lerch 

Silvio Kehl 

Michelle Zünd 

Nina Zünd 

Andreas Groß 

Katja Zünd 

Alexander Schneider 

Tobias Keckeis 

Julian Hagspiel 

Christoph Sieß 

Adrian Netzer 

Andreas Coray 

Florian Krismer 

Klasse 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Gesamtzeit 

15:20.090 

15:21.177 

15:25.349 

15:51.082 

15:54.253 

16:00.831 

16:03.000 

16:04.240 

16:04.841 

16:10.724 

16:11.636 

16:26.808 

16:28.998 

16:31.816 

16:33.304 

16:33.885 

16:35.266 

16:44.630 

16:48.142 

16:48.796 

15:30.420 

15:32.122 

15:32.938 

15:34.654 

15:49.825 

15:49.845 

15:54.578 

15:56.182 

15:57.785 

16:07.692 

16:19.199 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.830 

1:27.430 

1:30.214 

1:31.161 

1:30.353 

1:32.177 

1:32.264 

1:28.982 

1:32.422 

1:32.394 

1:31.777 

1:34.107 

1:31.292 

1:34.547 

1:35.427 

1:35.015 

1:33.356 

1:34.821 

1:35.763 

1:34.352 

1:38.094 

1:39.248 

1:37.095 

1:38.957 

1:40.433 

1:36.248 

1:39.123 

1:41.542 

1:41.801 

1:41.485 

1:44.550 

Marke 

- 

MX Schöbmotoren 

MCC Mögers/Mad Squad racing team 

MCC Möggers 

MCC Dornbirn 

MCC-Dornbirn 

MCC Möggers , MAD SQUAD Racing Team 

MCC Möggers 

Taminatal 

Wurzelsepp Racing 

DMC 

MCC Dornbirn/Möggers 

MCCN 

MCC Möggers 

MCC Möggers 

Porclas Racing 

MAD-Squad Racing Team 

Möggers 

MCC Dornbirn 

MCC Möggers 

KTM Team Städler 

KTM Team Städler 

MCC Möggers 

KTM Team Städler 

MX Blons 

- 

MCC-Möggers 

MCC Möggers 

MCC Triesen 

Porclas Racing 

- 

Bemerkung 
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Pos. 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

St.Nr. 

444 

76 

860 

127 

59 

328 

271 

705 

97 

99 

622 

Name 

Fabio Spagnolo 

Roberto Schneider 

Aaron Walser 

Benjamim Vith 

Franz Moosmann 

Marcel Böckle 

Sebastian Ludescher 

Dominik Fröhle 

Jakob Krismer 

Markus Kohler 

Daniel Hirschauer 

Klasse 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Clubsport 125ccm 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

16:22.809 

16:43.590 

16:56.289 

16:58.275 

15:24.128 

15:26.823 

15:34.671 

16:03.077 

16:16.457 

8:52.898 

10:07.072 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.045 

1:45.272 

1:46.916 

1:44.432 

1:47.861 

1:43.582 

1:48.728 

1:50.121 

1:49.161 

1:43.579 

1:45.517 

Marke 

MCC Triesen 

MX-Blons 

MCC Möggers 

.-i 

MCCM-Feldkirch 

- 

MCC Möggers 

MCC Dornbirn 

- 

RTA-Racing 

MCC Möggers 

Bemerkung 
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